
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

69 

94 

84. 

25 

101 

Class 

10 

10 

8 

8 

10 

8 

Name 

Mario MEDIĆ 

Emil MOKROVČAK 

Janez MAROLT 

Franc BIZJAN 

Dragan ĐUKIĆ 

Franjo PEJIĆ 

Club 

OTMK Karlovac 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Best Tm 

55.771 

57.664 

58.138 

1:00.905 

1:01.330 

1:17.696 

Diff 

1.893 

2.367 

5.134 

5.559 

21.925 

Laps 

11 

10 

7 

5 

9 

6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10.5.2015. 13:27:12 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Damjan NOVAK 

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER 

Predsjednik žirija HMS: Danijel HATEŽIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

7. NAGRADA ISTRE 2015. 

OLDTIMERI 

1. SLUŽBENI TRENING - Klase 8, 9, 10 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:55 

Green Garden 0,000 km 

10.5.2015. 10:40 


